
Iowa Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Brooke Walrath 95 
Nora Ohnemus 95 
Chloe Sheffield 100 
Siera Becker 100 
Kenadee Helscher 100 
Lemuna Gurisho 100 
Violet Diaz 105 
Taylor Cavanh 105 
Quincy Cooper 105 
Katie Biscoglia 105 
Serenity Turner 110 
Reanah Utterback 110 
Kara Kennedy 110 
December Paw 110 
Kate Seery 115 
Cora Schut 115 
Ally Jelinek 120 
Annie Rohret 120 
Camille Schult 120 
Lauren Whitt 120 
Tegan Robertson 125 
Nesa Selmani 125 
Emerson Gregg 125 
Abigail Meyrer 125 
Macie Little 130 
Ava Streeter 130 
Mackenzie Childers 130 
Mariaha Benedict 130 
Miley Kirkpatrick 135 
Arabella Varvel 135 
Lyniann Gusick 135 
Addie Nelson 135 
Lexa Rozevink 140 
Meredith Kaump 140 
Lauryn Metcalf 140 
Hayden Bratland 140 



Chloe Sanders 140 
Skylar Slade 145 
Colbie Tenborg 145 
Greta Brus 145 
Naomi Templeman 155 
Haylee McGrew 155 
Lizzy Wolf 155 
Sophie Reed 170 
Autumn Elsbury 170 
Jazelle Smith 170 
Bricsia Garcia Vasquez 170 
Taryn Boehmer 190 
Rose Niewoehner 190 
Libby Dix 190 
Reese Winslow 207 
Josie Bishop 207 
Haley Armstrong 235 
Emma Daniels 235 

 
Iowa Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jaxsen Vestal 100 
Kaiden Belinsky 106 
Ethan Humphrey 106 
Eddie Salgado 106 
Trace Rial 113 
Charlie Boelman 113 
Carew Christensen 113 
Jack Gogel 113 
Jack Wallukait 113 
Urijah Courter 113 
Max Millage 120 
Nico DeSalvo 120 
Cale Vandermark 120 
Atlee DeWitt 120 
Benjamin Walsh 126 
Elijah Hyet 126 
Maximus Riggins 126 



Jayce Curry 126 
Gage Spurgeon 126 
Jake Knight 126 
Carter Siebel 132 
Gavin Landers 132 
Timothy Koester 132 
Cooper Hinz 132 
Nash Hanson 132 
Maximus Brady 138 
Landen Davis 138 
Cody Trevino 138 
Dawson Youngblut 138 
Ryan Rider 138 
Kaydin Jones 138 
Cash Hatfield 144 
Elijah Blewitt 144 
Jase Jaspers 144 
Mac Crosson 144 
Justis Jesuroga 150 
Duncan Harn 150 
Blake Fox 150 
Tycho Carmichael 150 
Jahkari Clark 150 
Ben Walsh 157 
Nolan Fellers 157 
Lucas Kral 157 
Bas Diaz 157 
Boden White 157 
Dokken Biladeau 157 
Kaden Wiele 165 
Xayvion Anderson 165 
Maximus Dhabolt 165 
Tucker Wheeler 165 
Lincoln Jipp 175 
Bo Koedam 175 
Barrett Mieras 175 
Jaxon Miller 175 
Joseph Monge 190 
Cain Tigges 190 



Brayden Koester 190 
Brenden Heying 190 
Broedy Hendricks 190 
Andy Franke 190 
Carson Slorah 215 
Jean Ngoma 215 
Gavin Muller 215 
Mason Koehler 215 
Henry Christensen 215 
Dreshaun Ross 285 
Drake Buthe 285 
Ashton Honnold 285 
Andrew Hine 285 
Nathaniel Sleh 285 

 
Iowa Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jaxsen Vestal 100 
Ethan Humphrey 106 
Urijah Courter 113 
Trace Rial 113 
Jack Gogel 113 
Ike Heysinger 113 
Charlie Boelman 113 
Max Millage 120 
Atlee DeWitt 120 
Cael Stricker 120 
Landon Gottschalk 120 
Benjamin Walsh 126 
Maximus Riggins 126 
Jake Knight 126 
Luis Avalos-Ceballos 126 
Jensen Dyer 126 
Zander Manz 126 
Cooper Hinz 132 
Garrett Kuch 132 
Timothy Koester 132 
Mitchell Murphy 132 



Gavin Landers 132 
Steele Diercks 138 
Cody Trevino 138 
Drew Anderson 138 
Kaydin Jones 138 
Ryan Rider 144 
Cale Nash 144 
Jase Jaspers 144 
Cash Hatfield 144 
Nicholas Wise 144 
Brady Patterson 150 
Brody McGrath 150 
Kale Leymaster 150 
Blake Fox 150 
Lucas Kral 157 
Bas Diaz 157 
Preston Hunter 157 
Ryan Groom 157 
Dokken Biladeau 157 
Maximus Dhabolt 165 
Bode Stanley 165 
Tysen Stangel 165 
Kristoff Plettenberg 165 
Tyrone Parrow 165 
Jaxon Miller 175 
Philip Jacobs 175 
Lincoln Jipp 175 
Jacob McGargill 175 
Barrett Mieras 175 
Brenden Heying 190 
Brayden Koester 190 
Cain Tigges 190 
Joseph Monge 190 
Andy Franke 190 
Bryce Williams 190 
Broedy Hendricks 190 
Donavon Farrell 215 
Brendan Lamfers 215 
Alex Gassman 215 



Jiraiya Fonseca 215 
Mason Koehler 215 
Henry Christensen 215 
Brady Hagan 285 
Nathaniel Sleh 285 
Drake Buthe 285 
Ashton Honnold 285 
Andrew Hine 285 

 


